Signal conditioning modules
TExxxxCN Series
2016.07.15-A/1 Page 1 of 3
MORNSUN Guangzhou Science & Technology Co., Ltd. reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation
Active high precision signal conditioning module
RoHS
FEATURES
 Two- port isolation (signal input and signal output)

 ESD protection (IEC/EN61000-4-2 Contact ±4KV
perf. Criteria B)
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
C N
P a c k a g e
p o la r it y s ig n a l in p u t ,
d u a l p o la r i ty  s ig n a l o u tp u t
P
S
S
I
Iso la t io n p o w e r o u t p u t
o w e r S u p p ly
ig n a l O u tp u t
ig n a l In p u t
so la t io n A m p l i f ie r
D u a l
T Ex x x x
TExxxxCN series is analog signal isolation modules with front-end positive/negative voltage signal input and rear-end positive/negative
voltage signal output. They are equipped with built-in efficient micro-power source and can supplying power to the internal circuit of the
product. The product adopts the electromagnetic isolating technology as a substitute for the traditional linear opto-isolator. In contrast, this
type of product has a better performance in temperature drift, linearity, low power consumption and Low ripple. They are two -terminal
isolation (Power input and the signal output are on the common ground. Isolated between signal input terminal and signal output terminal).
Selection Guide
Model Power Supply input Typ.
(VDC) Input Signal Output Signal Isolation power
output (VDC)
TE5540CN 15VDC ±10V ±10V None
TE5550CN 12VDC ±10V ±10V None
TE6640CN 15VDC ±5V ±5V None
TE6650CN 12VDC ±5V ±5V None
Notes: Customization products are available if required.
Input Specifications